Lift shaft ventilation
Round lift shaft ventilation damper
Type AKE-Lift
L-05-3-03e
2
Contents · Description · Application · Electrical
connection · Deployment · Safety instructions
Contents

Ø 250 mm
    AKE       -       Lift        -        230        /          Ø
Order example
4 units AKE - Lift - 230 / 200
Lift 	 = Thermostat
	  and spring return actuator
Order codes
Connection diagram
Rotating switch, UP*
Feller no. (7411.FMI.LI.D.33)
Main entrance level: 160 cm
Turning switch AP*
Feller no. (7411.FX.54.LI.D.33)
Machine room
Thermostat
Damper actuator with
spring return actuator
currentless and open
Standard = 230V
L L
N
PE
1
1
2
2
4
1
2
4
°C
°C
1
2
4
2
4...10K
25...35 (°C)
N
L L
N
PE
1
1
2
2
4
1
2
4
°C
°C
1
2
4
2
4...10K
25...35 (°C)
N * customer side
230 	 = 230 volt spring return actuator (standard)
24	 = 24 volt spring return actuator